
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2024, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.
District Name: District Number:

Fund
FY 2025 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2025 Actual 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2025 Actual 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2025 Actual 
Fund Balances

FY 2026 Budget 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2026 Budget 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2026 
Projected Fund 

Balances
General Fund/Restricted 778,381$                         1,123,191$                     1,130,919$                     770,653$                         880,593$                         498,725$                         1,152,521$                     
General Fund/Other 1,593,227$                     5,883,304$                     5,907,038$                     1,569,493$                     6,046,515$                     6,500,176$                     1,115,832$                     
Food Service Fund 387,807$                         379,388$                         319,110$                         448,085$                         325,750$                         268,493$                         505,342$                         
Community Service Fund 184,725$                         144,025$                         113,791$                         214,959$                         187,764$                         139,277$                         263,446$                         
Building Construction Fund -$                                      17,537,756$                   1,822,768$                     15,714,988$                   -$                                      -$                                      15,714,988$                   
Debt Service Fund -$                                      271,735$                         271,735$                         -$                                      1,254,540$                     1,254,540$                     -$                                      
Trust Fund 3,818$                             69$                                  -$                                      3,887$                             -$                                      -$                                      3,887$                             
Internal Service Fund -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      
* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      
OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      
OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      

Total - All Funds 2,947,958$                     25,339,467$                   9,565,361$                     18,722,065$                   8,695,162$                     8,661,211$                     18,756,016$                   
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes,  

section 123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2024 400,129$                         
Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of expenditures 

06/30/2025
Plus: New Issues no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 80,904$                           Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2025
Outstanding June 30, 2025 319,225$                         no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness
FY 2025 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted     Extended 

ADM
Other Short-Term Indebtedness FY 2025 Operating Cost per ADM

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
End of worksheet

17,820.24$                                                           
The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
Comments:

$0

 

7,256,401.35$                                                      

407.20                                                                   

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt

Division of School Finance District Revenues and Expenditures
Budget for Fiscal Year (FY) 2025 and FY 2026
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